
SQ ATA # NAME SCORE

Champion KS 32.2 2214496 Devon Helget SJ 19.0 96 24-25

KS 8.5 8003245 Mark T. Russell SRVT 26.0 96 24-23

KS 3.2 2119375 Maxton Runnion JR 19.0 96 23

KS 15.1 2020985 Rob M. Taylor VT 27.0 96 Forfeit

Runnerup+ KS 25.5 1515341 Brandon M. Miller 25.0 95

KS 30.3 0510817 Travis D. Crist 27.0 95 Forfeit

(19 - 21.5) KS 1.5 2207574 Gage T. Sorensen JR 19.0 93

(19 - 21.5) RU KS 44.2 1856813 Jessica Heckel LD1 21.5 92 24

KS 4.5 1939443 Randy L. Randall SUBV 20.5 92 23

(22 - 24.5) KS 22.1 2073446 Jaryt Hess JR 24.5 94

(22 - 24.5) RU KS 22.2 1939389 Jeremy J. Hess 24.0 93

(25 - 26.5) KS 18.2 1216229 James B. Cooper 25.5 92

(25 - 26.5) RU KS 8.4 8404461 John M. Golay SRVT 25.5 91 Won Flip

KS 8.1 8800415 Monty J. Montgomery 26.5 91 Lost Flip

(27 - 27.0) KS 30.3 0510817 Travis D. Crist 27.0 95

(27 - 27.0)  RU KS 15.5 0814870 Caleb Daniel Fischer 27.0 94

LD1 KS 46.2 1518232 Morgan M. Domme LD1 24.0 94

LD2 KS 3.3 1515419 Julia A. Kice LD2 19.0 87

JR KS 3.2 2119375 Maxton Runnion JR 19.0 96

JRG KS 48.5 1937494 Cody Eye JRG 27.0 87

SUBV KS 17.3 1512958 Don F. Schepmann  Jr SUBV 24.0 95 24

KS 34.3 8401929 Donald E. Budd SUBV 27.0 95 22

VT KS 15.1 2020985 Rob M. Taylor VT 27.0 96

SRVT KS 8.5 8003245 Mark T. Russell SRVT 26.0 96
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SQ ATA # NAME

Champion TX 4.1 1620059 Steven L. Mcbride SRVT 20.0 98

Runnerup+ MN 12.3 9604149 Peter S. Walker 27.0 96

IA 27.1 1926635 Dale Stockdale VT 27.0 96 Forfeit

(19 - 21.5) MO 10.1 8204370 Donald Buchheit SRVT 20.5 91

(19 - 21.5)  RU AR 39.5 1856880 Jonathon C. Bailey JR 21.5 90 23

TX 3.5 8108188 Michael E. Slater 21.5 90 21

(22 - 24.5) OK 45.4 2211914 John W. Nicholson 22.0 91

(22 - 24.5)  RU AR 22.4 1622629 Brayden Tarantino JR 24.5 90 22-23-23

TX 35.5 8506896 Charles R. Killion SRVT 22.0 90 22-23-21

(25 - 26.5) OK 49.1 9401095 David Bacon  II 25.5 94

(25 - 26.5)  RU MO 25.4 2215927 Justin C. Ballantyne 25.0 93

(27 - 27.0) IA 27.1 1926635 Dale Stockdale VT 27.0 96

(27 - 27.0)  RU NE 48.2 1013959 Ryan T. Glow 27.0 95

LD1 AR 10.2 2112115 Hannah E. Sullivan LD1 21.0 97

LD2 TX 7.4 1510474 Kim L. Tuck LD2 19.5 89

SJ NM 36.3 2070608 Chase Dobrinski SJ 24.0 92

JR AR 13.2 1622154 Seth M. Smith JR 24.5 95

JRG OK 47.2 1419332 Josh Stacey JRG 25.5 96

SUBV NE 18.3 9914837 Jon A. Marsh SUBV 27.0 95

VT TX 16.5 5103472 Troy Lee Collier VT 27.0 97

SRVT TX 46.1 8803344 Pat A. Thomason SRVT 25.0 94

133RD KANSAS STATE SHOOT 2023

Event 5 HALL OF FAME HANDICAP - 214 Entries

June 7, 2023
OUT OF STATE
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Event-Level Handicap Punch-List Report
133RD KANSAS STATE SHOOT 2023

Kansas State Shoot

Event 5: HALL OF FAME HANDICAP

Event Date: Jun 7, 2023,  Total Shooters: 214

These shooters are eligible for earned yardage.  Record earned yardage and reclassify for
upcoming events.

State ATA # NAME
ATA
Yds

Total
Score

From
Yardage

To
Yardage

Earned
Yardage

Penalty
Yardage

Punched?

TX 1620059 MCBRIDE, STEVEN
L. 20.0 98 20.0 21.0 1.0 N

TX 5103472 COLLIER, TROY
LEE 27.0 97 27.0 27.0 1.0 N

AR 2112115 SULLIVAN, HANNAH
E. 21.0 97 21.0 22.0 1.0 N

OK 1419332 STACEY, JOSH 25.5 96 25.5 26.0 0.5 N

KS 2214496 HELGET, DEVON 19.0 96 19.0 19.5 0.5 N

IA 1926635 STOCKDALE, DALE 27.0 96 27.0 27.0 0.5 N

KS 2020985 TAYLOR, ROB M. 27.0 96 27.0 27.0 0.5 N

MN 9604149 WALKER, PETER S. 27.0 96 27.0 27.0 0.5 N

KS 8003245 RUSSELL, MARK T. 26.0 96 26.0 26.5 0.5 N

KS 2119375 RUNNION, MAXTON 19.0 96 19.0 19.5 0.5 N
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